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ABOUT US

Beacon Clinic for Health and Hope is a free primary care clinic in the greater Harrisburg 
area, dedicated to serving uninsured adults with compassion, dignity, and excellence. 
Founded on the belief that access to quality health care is a basic human need, our clinic 
provides culturally competent medical services.

Through the dedication of our healthcare professionals, volunteers, and partners, we 
strive to bridge the gap in health care access and create a healthier community for all. 
Beyond treating symptoms, we focus on building trusting relationships and addressing 
the underlying social and economic challenges that influence health outcomes. 

Beacon Clinic serves as a guiding light of hope and care in our community. Thanks to the 
generosity of donors, partners, volunteers, and sponsors we continue to 
expand our reach and strengthen our impact. Together, we are 
building a healthier  future for the many individuals who 
depend on us.



SERVICES 
WE PROVIDE

Beacon Clinic provides a comprehensive 
range of medical services to individuals 
in need.

SERVICES INCLUDE:
Primary Care
Chronic Disease Management
Dermatology
Medications
Laboratory and Diagnostic Services
Health Education
Referrals to Community Resources
The Healthy Cupboard Food Pantry



THREE JEWELS SPONSOR 
($5,000)
•	Standup banner at event
•	Ad in newsletter
•	Full page color ad on program slide
•	Logo listing on website with hyperlink
•	Four personalized posts on social media 

(one per quarter)
•	Logo recognition on event slides
•	Eight tickets

SILENT AUCTION SPONSOR 
($2,500) (1 AVAILABLE)
•	Half page color ad on program slide
•	Logo listing on website
•	Two thank you social media posts (one 

before and one after event)
•	Logo recognition at Silent Auction tables
•	Four tickets

GRANDSTAND SPONSOR 
($3,500)
•	Full page color ad on program slide
•	Logo in newsletter
•	Logo listing on website with hyperlink
•	Two personalized posts on social media
•	Logo recognition on event slides
•	Six tickets

ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR 
($2,500) (1 AVAILABLE)
•	Half page color ad on program slide
•	Logo listing on website
•	Two thank you social media posts (one 

before and one after event)
•	Logo recognition on stage
•	Four tickets

11TH ANNIVERSARY GALA 
SPONSORSHIPS
Friday, May 29, 2026, 5–8 p.m.
West Shore Country Club
A Triple Crown Celebration
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CENTER PIECE SPONSOR 
($2,500) (1 AVAILABLE)
•	Half page color ad on program slide
•	Logo listing on website
•	Two thank you social media posts (one 

before and one after event)
•	Logo recognition at tables
•	Four tickets

FINISH LINE SPONSOR 
($1,000)
•	Quarter page color ad on program slide
•	One thank you social media post (before 

event)
•	Name recognition at event
•	Two tickets

THOROUGHBRED SPONSOR 
($2,000)
•	Quarter page color ad on program slide
•	Name listed on website
•	Two thank you social media posts (one 

before and one after event)
•	Name recognition at event
•	Three tickets

DERBY HAT SPONSOR 
($500)
•	One thank you social media post (before 

event)
•	Name recognition at event
•	Two tickets

11TH ANNIVERSARY GALA 
SPONSORSHIPS (CONT’D)
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4TH ANNUAL CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT 
SPONSORSHIPS
Saturday, September 12, 2026

SUPPORTING SPONSOR ($750) 
•	Thank you mention at event
•	Registration for one team (two players total)
•	Standup banner at event

•	Logo on website
•	Shoutout on social media with tag and link 

to website

PLATINUM SPONSOR ($1,500) (1 AVAILABLE)
•	Speaking opportunity at event
•	Registration for three teams (six players total)
•	Vendor table at event
•	Standup banner at event

•	Logo on website
•	Shoutout on social media with tag and link 

to website

PRIZE SPONSOR ($1,000) (1 AVAILABLE)
•	Thank you mention at event
•	Registration for two teams (four players total)
•	Representative present during check 

presentation photo
•	Vendor table at event

•	Standup banner at event
•	Logo on website
•	Shoutout on social media with tag and link 

to website

MUSIC SPONSOR ($500) 
•	Thank you mention at event
•	Sign with logo at DJ booth
•	Logo on website

•	Shoutout on social media with tag and link 
to website

FOOD SPONSOR ($1,000) (1 AVAILABLE)
•	Thank you mention at event
•	Registration for two teams (four players total)
•	Vendor table at event
•	Standup banner at event
•	Logo on website

•	Shoutout on social media with tag and link 
to website

•	Logo placed at food truck
•	Logo place on food vouchers

BEACON CLINIC
For Health and Hope



SPONSORSHIP 
COMMITMENT
11TH ANNIVERSARY GALA

Three Jewels  |  $5,000

Grandstand  |  $3,500

Silent Auction  |  $2,500

Entertainment  |  $2,500

Center Piece  |  $2,500

Thoroughbred  |  $2,000

Finish Line  |  $1,000

Derby Hat  |  $500

4TH ANNUAL CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

Platinum  |  $1,500

Prize  |  $1,000

Supporting  |  $750

Music  |  $500

Total Sponsorship Commitment:_ _______________________________________

Business Name:________________________________________________________

Contact Name:_________________________________________________________

Contact Phone:________________________________________________________

Contact Email:_________________________________________________________

Payment:         Check         Online

Sponsors supporting both events that total $1,000 or $1,250 will receive 10% off. 
Sponsors supporting both events that total $1,500 or higher will receive 20% off.
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CONTACT US

717-775-1111

Fundraising Committee: fundraising@beaconclinicpa.org

www.beaconclinicpa.org

2626 N. 3rd St., Suite 3A, Harrisburg, PA 17110

SOCIAL MEDIA
Facebook.com/BeaconClinic @BeaconClinicPA
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